Colt & Date
1 2/10/09
2 2/12/09
3 2/18/09
4 3/3/09
5 4/1/09
6 5/3/09
7 5/10/09
8 5/17/09
9 5/31/09
10 6/7/09
11 6/23/09
12 8/25/09

Event

FLA Speedweek presented by =HGI=

FLA Speedweek presented by =HGI=

President's Day Special presented by Tamarack

Golf Club

Copper World Classic presented by Kern

Motorsports

April Fool's Classic presented by Twisted Metal

Fabrications

Spring Fever Series

Spring Fever Series

Spring Fever Series presented by Flash Tracks

Spring Fever Series

Spring Fever Series

Summer Kickoff

Budweiser Modified Classic presented by
Beachland Cleaning Services

Track

Black Creek Raceway

USA Int Speedway

New Hampshire Int Speedway**

Phoenix Int Raceway

TM Raceway***

Martinsville Speedway

Camp Creek Raceway

Watkins Glen Speedway

Concord Motor Speedway
Richmond Int Speedway

Jennerstown Speedway

Oswego Speedway

# Laps

100

100

125

100

100

150

150

40

150

100

125

200

Details
Pro-Am

Pro-Am
Pro-Am

Pro-Am

Pro-Am
No Points

Pro-Am

Pro-Am

Pro-Am
No Redraw
Straight up start

Pro-Am
Pro-Am

Pro-Am

Pro-Am

**04 Version
*** Dirt Version




General Details for Modified Shows that follow Supermodified Events
1. Time Trials

2. Driver's Meeting
3. Redraw
4. Racing

Sunday Show Schedule

1. Server Closed 4:15-8:15pm

2. Practice 8:15pm (2-3 sessions go on green)
3. Time Trials 8:30pm (Top 10 will redraw)

4. Driver's Meeting 8:40pm (Redraw & Lineup)

5. Racing 8:50pm (followed by Top 5 Interviews)

Points System

1. SUPRS Winged Supermodified Point Schedule for Time Trials and Finish.

2. All bonus points are in effect except New Track Record Bonus.

All events are Pro-Am which means that are open to both Gold and Silver Divisions Members.

SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE



