Coll 🛗	Date	Event	Track	#	Laps	Details
1	2/10/09	FLA Speedweek presented by =HGI=	Black Creek Raceway		100	Pro-Am
2	2/12/09	FLA Speedweek presented by =HGI=	USA Int Speedway		100	Pro-Am
3	2/18/09	President's Day Special presented by Tamarack Golf Club	New Hampshire Int Speedway**		125	Pro-Am
4	3/3/09	Copper World Classic presented by Kern Motorsports	Phoenix Int Raceway		100	Pro-Am
5	4/1/09	April Fool's Classic presented by Twisted Metal Fabrications	TM Raceway***		100	Pro-Am No Points
6	5/3/09	Spring Fever Series	Martinsville Speedway		150	Pro-Am
7	5/10/09	Spring Fever Series	Camp Creek Raceway		150	Pro-Am
8	5/17/09	Spring Fever Series presented by Flash Tracks	Watkins Glen Speedway		40	Pro-Am No Redraw Straight up start
9	5/31/09	Spring Fever Series	Concord Motor Speedway		150	Pro-Am
10	6/7/09	Spring Fever Series	Richmond Int Speedway		100	Pro-Am
11	6/23/09	Summer Kickoff	Jennerstown Speedway		125	Pro-Am
12	8/25/09	Budweiser Modified Classic presented by Beachland Cleaning Services	Oswego Speedway		200	Pro-Am
**04 \/o:						
04 Version * Dirt Version						

General Details for Modified Shows that follow Supermodified Events	
1. Time Trials	
2. Driver's Meeting	
3. Redraw	
4. Racing	
Sunday Show Schedule	
1. Server Closed 4:15-8:15pm	
2. Practice 8:15pm (2-3 sessions go on green)	
3. Time Trials 8:30pm (Top 10 will redraw)	
4. Driver's Meeting 8:40pm (Redraw & Lineup)	
5. Racing 8:50pm (followed by Top 5 Interviews)	
Points System	
1. SUPRS Winged Supermodified Point Schedule for Time Trials and Finish.	
2. All bonus points are in effect except New Track Record Bonus.	
All events are Pro-Am which means that are open to both Gold and Silver Divisions Members.	
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE	